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Requisition Format for Scheme Head - MR (3054) Under Bihar Rural Road Maintenance Policy - 2018 ( Initial Rectification and Surface Renewal)

Name of Works Division : - RWD, Works Division, Hajpur. — ————=TReauisilon s
S| Package No Name of Road Project ID as per | Administrative Administrative Agreement Amount (In Agreement No/ Date Daleof | Actual |Value of IRI (| Thickness [Value of Previous | up-to-date [Requisition Remarks
MIS Approval (AA) Approval (AA) Lakh) C Date of | inmmvkm) | Bitumen [Bitumen Total |Expenditu| against
Letter No & Date) nasper |Completi Layer(in |Content| Alloted | re as per work done
Agreement on mm in Amount | MIS (in | (In Lakh)
Length [Amount (In  {Inital 5 Year Percent | (In Lakh) Lakh)
(in KM) |Lakh) Rectification [Routine age
With
Surface e (In Lakh)
Renewal (In
Lakh) S S—
b 2 I 3 I 4 5 3 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 | 1.8 | 19 |
1|RM/VA/HA)/ |Hasan Chowk - NEA220002522 | 222/16.06.2022 125| 51.95900| 26.53989( 10.19862| 38-MBD/2022-23 05.11.202 2631.000(25.00 5.020| 0.00000| 0.00000| 26 50000
23/0002 Ahladpur Hanuman 3
Mandir
2|RM/VA/HAY/ |Jaganpura Pokhar - NEA220002578 | 222/16.06.2022 0.85| 45.76000 25.48785| 6.96283 38-MBD/2022-23 [05.11.202 2319.000{25.00 5.010/ 0.00000| 0.00000] 25.45000
23/0002 Haujpura 3
i i 51.95000
Vg™
1 Signed Hard Copy and Soft Copy (in excel) of recorded IRl is enclosed. 20 'd\
2 Up-to-date Physical Progress has been Uploaded in MIS. Exucuth)h Engineer
RWD, Works Division,

Hajipur.



Name of Customer :-Yadav Preeti Kumari

Name of Work :-Jaganpura Pokhar Se Houjpura
Length Bumps

Date

25/3/23
25/3/23
25/3/23
25/3/23
25/3/23
25/3/23
25/3/23
25/3/23

Time

19:40: 28
19:40:28
19:41:3
19:41:3
19:42:0
19:42:14
19:42:49
19:43:0

Section
No.
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28

inkm
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1

inmm
280
260
200
240
360
260
200
230

Speed
Rate
10.1
10.1
20.2
20.2
20.2
10.1
20.2
20.2

OR
mm/km
2800
2600
2000
2400
3600
2600
2000
2300

IRI
mm/km
2533
2370
1880
2207
3186
2370
1880
2125

CATEGORY Latitude

ROAD
G

OO0

25.94294
25.942132
25.94163
25.941338
25.940613
25.939965
25.939313
25.9386

S

Longitude

85.22414
85.223703
85.222995

85.22202
85.221497
85.220842
85.220202

85.219512

e

Event

Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal

Y=0*XA2+0.816 * X +249
X = 4250
Y =3716

(R) RURAL ROAD

Good Average  Poor
<4000 4001-5000 >5001
IRI Value 2319
Machine ID 376



File :DA\25.03. ; .
" e \fl‘:’ 032.0_23\\_(‘1_‘1?\" Preeti Kumari\JOB 28 Jaganpura Pokhar Se Houjpura\25032049.XIs, Section No. :28.
Name of Customer :Yadav Preeti Kumari, Name of Work/ Road :Jaganpura Pokhar Se Houjpura. Lab Job number

2880
-H_
uIv —
mm/
km -
1880 —
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Distance * 1000 m
O 1
hZ )
Y

. B e———



OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
RWD WORKS DIVISION HAJIPUR

Name of Scheme — Jaganpura Pokhar - Haujpura (Length- 0.85 K.M)
RM/VA/HAJ/23/0002, Project Id — NEA220002578

Certified that all Item wise 100% Certified that all Item wise 50 % Certified that all Item wise 10%

Measurement taken by me Measurement taken by me Measurement taken by me

7K

et NaAANT
i b 4
Junior Engineer Assift??nt Engineer \ Executive g\'ineer

RWD, Works Section, Vaishali RWD, Works Sub Division, Vaishali R.W.D, Woks Division Works Division,
Hajipur Works Division, Hajipur Hajipur.
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